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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Redcar Coast Road on  Saturday 18th September 2021

 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Katie Francis BirtleyAc    13:10
  2 I Bungay ElswickHa    13:22
  3 Tabitha Ford KingstonU    13:26
  4 Abigail Stratton Blackburn  A    13:30
  5 Millie Wroe Wakefield    13:41
  6 Bobbie Waugh Rotherham  A    13:42
  7 Abbie Pagejones WirralAc  A    13:51
  8 Grace Tobin Liverpool  A    13:57
  9 Akira Edgson SaleHarri    14:14
 10 Nicola Mason SalfordHa  B    14:29

 11 Mia Wetherill Darlingto    14:36
 12 Mili Diddee NorthShie    14:40
 13 Caitlin O’brien DISQUALIFIED    15:17
 14 Tui Brooks Keighley&    15:25
 15 Isobel Cammish SalfordHa  A    15:31
 16 Marcileigh Walsh Rotherham  B    15:34
 17 Libby Robinson Stockport    15:49
 18 Faye Landless GosforthH  A    15:57
 19 Kate Cookson Blackburn  B    16:37

 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Isabel Holt Blackburn  A    13:06    26:36+  3
  2 Anna Maddocks Rotherham  A    13:50    27:32+  4
  3 Paige Watson Wakefield    14:05    27:46+  2
  4 Ella Mcmutrie Liverpool  A    14:11    28:08+  4
  5 Jasmine Reed SaleHarri    14:09    28:23+  4
  6 Maya Mansfield SalfordHa  B    13:58    28:27+  4
  7 Jessica Waugh KingstonU    15:12    28:38-  4
  8 Zara White WirralAc  A    14:49    28:40-  1
  9 Macy Kelly Darlingto    14:56    29:32+  2
 10 Isabelle Bryan SalfordHa  A    14:04    29:35+  5
 11 Katie Joslyn NorthShie    15:30    30:10+  1
 12 Isabel Brundrett Stockport    15:01    30:50+  5
 13 Helena Roberts Keighley&    15:49    31:14+  1
 14 Kateannie Rickerby GosforthH  A    16:24    32:21+  4

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Isabel Holt Blackburn  A    13:06
  2 Anna Maddocks Rotherham  A    13:50
  3 Maya Mansfield SalfordHa  B    13:58
  4 Isabelle Bryan SalfordHa  A    14:04
  5 Paige Watson Wakefield    14:05
  6 Jasmine Reed SaleHarri    14:09
  7 Ella Mcmutrie Liverpool  A    14:11
  8 Zara White WirralAc  A    14:49
  9 Macy Kelly Darlingto    14:56
 10 Isabel Brundrett Stockport    15:01

 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Keira Haxton Blackburn  A    14:35    41:11  0
  2 Amelia Topliss Rotherham  A    14:26    41:58  0
  3 Holly Walker Wakefield    14:52    42:38  0
  4 Holly Waugh NorthShie    13:13    43:23+  7
  5 Emma Gittens Liverpool  A    15:29    43:37-  1
  6 Sophia Bratt SalfordHa  B    15:24    43:51  0
  7 Emma Theobald WirralAc  A    15:14    43:54+  1
  8 Matilda Byrnes SalfordHa  A    14:23    43:58+  2
  9 Marissa Boon Darlingto    14:36    44:08  0
 10 Amy Rothery KingstonU    15:42    44:20-  3
 11 Isabella Kerrison SaleHarri    16:02    44:25-  6
 12 I Stutchfield Stockport    14:43    45:33  0
 13 Aliceemily Lewis GosforthH  A    15:56    48:17+  1

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Holly Waugh NorthShie    13:13
  2 Matilda Byrnes SalfordHa  A    14:23
  3 Amelia Topliss Rotherham  A    14:26
  4 Keira Haxton Blackburn  A    14:35
  5 Marissa Boon Darlingto    14:36
  6 I Stutchfield Stockport    14:43
  7 Holly Walker Wakefield    14:52
  8 Emma Theobald WirralAc  A    15:14
  9 Sophia Bratt SalfordHa  B    15:24
 10 Emma Gittens Liverpool  A    15:29
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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Redcar Coast Road on  Saturday 18th September 2021

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

  1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    41:11
1 Abigail Stratton (4) 13:30 2 Isabel Holt (1) 13:06
3 Keira Haxton (1) 14:35
  2 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    41:58
1 Bobbie Waugh (6) 13:42 2 Anna Maddocks (2) 13:50
3 Amelia Topliss (2) 14:26
  3 Wakefield District H & Ac    42:38
1 Millie Wroe (5) 13:41 2 Paige Watson (3) 14:05
3 Holly Walker (3) 14:52
  4 North Shields Polytechnic Clu    43:23
1 Mili Diddee (12) 14:40 2 Katie Joslyn (11) 15:30
3 Holly Waugh (4) 13:13
  5 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    43:37
1 Grace Tobin (8) 13:57 2 Ella Mcmutrie (4) 14:11
3 Emma Gittens (5) 15:29
  6 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    43:51
1 Nicola Mason (10) 14:29 2 Maya Mansfield (6) 13:58
3 Sophia Bratt (6) 15:24
  7 Wirral Ac  ‘A’    43:54
1 Abbie Pagejones (7) 13:51 2 Zara White (8) 14:49
3 Emma Theobald (7) 15:14
  8 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    43:58
1 Isobel Cammish (15) 15:31 2 Isabelle Bryan (10) 14:04
3 Matilda Byrnes (8) 14:23
  9 Darlington H & Ac    44:08
1 Mia Wetherill (11) 14:36 2 Macy Kelly (9) 14:56
3 Marissa Boon (9) 14:36
 10 Kingston Upon Hull Ac    44:20
1 Tabitha Ford (3) 13:26 2 Jessica Waugh (7) 15:12
3 Amy Rothery (10) 15:42
 11 Sale Harriers Manchester    44:25
1 Akira Edgson (9) 14:14 2 Jasmine Reed (5) 14:09
3 Isabella Kerrison (11) 16:02
 12 Stockport Harriers & Ac    45:33
1 Libby Robinson (17) 15:49 2 Isabel Brundrett (12) 15:01
3 I Stutchfield (12) 14:43
 13 Gosforth Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    48:17
1 Faye Landless (18) 15:57 2 Kateannie Rickerby (14) 16:24
3 Aliceemily Lewis (13) 15:56

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

Incomplete Teams:
Keighley & Craven Ac

1 Tui Brooks (14) 15:25 2 Helena Roberts (13) 15:49

Birtley Ac
1 Katie Francis (1) 13:10

Elswick Harriers
1 I Bungay (2) 13:22

Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 DISQUALIFIED (13) 15:17

Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 Marcileigh Walsh (16) 15:34

Blackburn Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 Kate Cookson (19) 16:37

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Isabel Holt Blackburn A   13:06 (2)
  2 Katie Francis BirtleyAc    13:10 (1)
  3 Holly Waugh NorthShie    13:13 (3)
  4 I Bungay ElswickHa    13:22 (1)
  5 Tabitha Ford KingstonU    13:26 (1)
  6 Abigail Stratton Blackburn A   13:30 (1)
  7 Millie Wroe Wakefield    13:41 (1)
  8 Bobbie Waugh Rotherham A   13:42 (1)
  9 Anna Maddocks Rotherham A   13:50 (2)
 10 Abbie Pagejones WirralAc A   13:51 (1)


